Day 1 - Thursday 24" June 2021

12:00

13:00

13:15

13:20

14:00

14:05

14:45 - 15:05

15:15

15:55

16:00

16:45

17:30

18:20 -19:30

19:30 - 22:00
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EACTSUMMIT
BRUSSELS 2021

EUROPEAN ASSOCIATION OF CORPORATE TREASURERS

Registration, Buffet Lunch & Networking

Welcome & Introduction

To 1°t Workshop Rooms

KYC
Where are we now?

Cognitive Biases
Origin & Examples in Finance

To 2" Workshop Rooms

KYC
Where are we now?

Cognitive Biases
Origin & Examples in Finance

Coffee Break & Networking

Data
Analytics & Visualisation

Shared Services Center to
Business Services

To 2" Workshop Room

Data
Analytics & Visualisation

Shared Services Center to
Business Services

To Plenary Theatre

EACT 2021 Awards - Video Presentation of the 5 Finalists

Cocktails & Networking

Free Time

Dinner

- EACT Awards Voting Closes
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TIME Day 2 - Friday 25 June 2021

08:00

09:00

09:30

11:00

11:30

11:45 - 12:30

12:30

///\\

EACTSUMMIT
BRUSSELS 2021

EUROPEAN ASSOCIATION OF CORPORATE TREASURERS

Breakfast

Free Time / Check Out of Hotel Rooms

Networking Mind Gym - Group Walk in Dolce Forest

Free Time / Check Out of Hotel Rooms

Online Summit Event Commences - broadcasted in the Plenary Theatre
/ 2021 Award Winner is Announced

Sponsor Workshops

BNP Paribas

Datalog Finance ‘ SWIFT ‘

Lunch followed by Departure

TIME (CET)

11:30

11:40

12:15

12:50

13:25

11:30 - 25 June - Online Summit Details

Welcome & Announcement of 2021 Award Winner

ESG Broadcast Live Q&A

IBOR Transition Broadcast Live Q&A

Soft Skills: Recharging your Batteries Live Q&A
Close & Thank You



