

TIME	Day 1 – Thursday 24 <sup>th</sup> June 2021		
12:00	Registration, Buffet Lunch & Networking		
13:00	Welcome & Introduction		
13:15	To 1 <sup>st</sup> Workshop Rooms		
13:20	Cognitive Biases Origin & Examples in Finance	<b>KYC</b> Where are we now?	
14:00	To 2 <sup>nd</sup> Workshop Rooms		
14:05	<b>KYC</b> Where are we now?	Cognitive Biases Origin & Examples in Finance	
14:45 - 15:05	Coffee Break & Networking		
15:15	<b>Data</b> Analytics & Visualisation	Shared Services Center to Business Services	
15:55	To 2 <sup>nd</sup> Workshop Room		
16:00	<b>Shared Services Center</b> to Business Services	<b>Data</b> Analytics & Visualisation	
	To Plenary Theatre		
16:45	EACT 2021 Awards – Video Presentation of the 5 Finalists		
17:30	Cocktails & Networking		
18:20 -19:30	Free Time		
19:30 - 22:00	Dinner		
	EACT Awards Voting Closes		



TIME	Day 2 – Friday 25 <sup>th</sup> June 2021		
08:00	Breakfast		
09:00	Free Time / Check Out of Hotel Rooms		
09:30	Networking Mind Gym – Group Walk in Dolce Forest		
11:00	Free Time / Check Out of Hotel Rooms		
11:30	Online Summit Event Commences – broadcasted in the Plenary Theatre / 2021 Award Winner is Announced		
	Sponsor Workshops		
11:45 - 12:30	BNP Paribas	Datalog Finance	SWIFT
12:30	Lunch followed by Departure		

TIME (CET)	11:30 – 25 <sup>th</sup> June – Online Summit Details	
11:30	Welcome & Announcement of 2021 Award Winner	
11:40	ESG Broadcast	Live <b>Q&amp;A</b>
12:15	IBOR Transition Broadcast	Live <b>Q&amp;A</b>
12:50	Soft Skills: Recharging your Batteries	Live <b>Q&amp;A</b>
13:25	Close & Thank You	